Page 1 of 11
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.10.25
K T-CLEDX XPS-X1-8CSB-VDIM-X
LED SQUARE CANOPY LIGHT FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
General Purpose LED Square Canopy Light | Power Select |
Color Select | 120−277V Input | Bronze or White Housing

* KTSL-FC4-12V-PKO is not compatible with 25W and 40W square canopies
Page 11 of 11
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-CLED25PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM 843654151984 WHH-10 S-TB32DJ
KT-CLED25PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM /L110 843654163116 XVG-21 S-SYZ8WV
S-CR4UP8
KT-CLED40PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM 843654151960 YFZ-10
S-2I7S3O
KT-CLED40PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654151977 AZF-82
KT-CLED40PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM /L110 843654163123 AZK-33 S-7BTLCP
S-ORPVJDKT-CLED40PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM-W /L110 843654163130 NNO-93
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM 843654151953 TDT-55
S-TU8M9J
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160146 XEC-85
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM /L110 843654163154 ARQ-04 S-UO7Y3A
S-0AXF86KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM-W /L110 843654163147 GEV-30
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.10.25
* For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
15” Mounting Back Plate
KT-CLED-BP-15-W
Surface/Pendant Mount
KT-CLED-SM-1-KIT-W
Trunnion Mount Kit
KT-CLED-TM-1-KIT-W
K T-CLEDX XPS-X1-8CSB-VDIM-X
LED SQUARE CANOPY LIGHT FIXTURE
ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM/FC4/L110
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM/FC4
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-CLED60PS-M1-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
LENSES
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /L110 KT-CLED-LENS-S1-110-KIT
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-CLED25PS-S1-8CSB-VDIM
SENSORS / CONTROLLERS
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC4 KTSL-FC4-12V-PKO
K T-CLEDX XPS-X1-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 3 5 6 74 8 9 10 11
FIXTURE CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Canopy Light Fixture
 3 LED Technology
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size
 7  Series 1
 8 80 CRI
 9 Color Select Technology
 10 Color Select 3000/4000/5000K
 11 0–10V Dimming
 12 Housing Color
12
12 Housing Color
Bronze
W White
6 Size
S Small
M Medium
*KTSL-FC4-12V-PKO is not compatible with 25W and
40W square canopies